Income

Whitworths

Waendal Walk

Quiz

Italian Evening

Euro Banger Challenge

Sundry Donations
Fun Day Bucket Shake
Top up General Fund

Just Giving

Costs Paid

Fuel

Tolls
Stickers
Breathalyser
QOil
Insurance
RAC
Coolants
Ferry

Dart charges
Graphics
Tax

Tax credit
Insurance AF

13/05/2019
21/05/2019
29/05/2019
30/05/2019
11/06/2019
18/06/2019
25/06/2019
02/07/2019
09/07/2019
30/07/2019

Received Receipt

Received Receipt
Received Receipt
Received Receipt

409.00
140.00
690.00
475.00

(11.79)

(3.66)
(15.11)
(11.63)

420.45

79.55

397.21
136.34
674.89
463.37
769.36
997.97
238.52

29.03

82.58

48.85

541.44
131.15
20.00
5.99
33.99
143.95
48.95
46.00
85.00
5.00
150.00
143.00
(86.66)

93.32

500.00
106.00
365.50
496.50
185.00

500.00

3,838.12

5,991.12

1,361.13

4,629.99

Tony List of Just giving
Duncan List of Just giving
Duncan List of Just giving
Nigel

?7??

917
1157
220



