Euro Banger Challenge

Income

Whitworths Waendal Walk Quiz Italian Evening Sundry Donations Fun Day Bucket Shake Top up General Fund			_	420.45 79.55	
Just Giving	13/05/2019 21/05/2019 29/05/2019 30/05/2019 11/06/2019 18/06/2019 25/06/2019 02/07/2019 09/07/2019 30/07/2019	409.00 140.00 690.00 475.00	(11.79) (3.66) (15.11) (11.63)	397.21 136.34 674.89 463.37 769.36 997.97 238.52 29.03 82.58 48.85	Tony List of Just giving917Duncan List of Just giving1157Duncan List of Just giving220Nigel???
Costs Paid			-	-	5,991.12
Fuel Tolls Stickers Breathalyser Oil Insurance RAC Coolants Ferry Dart charges Graphics Tax Tax credit	Received Receip Received Receip Received Receip	ot		541.44 131.15 20.00 5.99 33.99 143.95 48.95 46.00 85.00 5.00 150.00 143.00 (86.66)	
Insurance AF	Received Receipt		_	93.32	

4,629.99